
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED  31.12.03 
 

Promoter's Holding 4588425
 
Promoter's  
- Indian Promoters 4588425
- Foreign Promoters - -

 
Person acting in concert # - -

Sub-Total 4588425

Non-Promoters Holding 1612375

Institutional Investors -
-

Mutual Funds and UTI -
-
-

FII's -
Sub-Total -

Others
Private Corporate Bodies 195425
Indian Public 1240446
NRIs 24600
Any Other ( Please Specify) 151904

Sub-Total 1612375

Grand - Total 6200800

The Promoter holding includes all  entities as defined in the Regulation 2)h) of SEBI                                                             
(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 1997. 

24600 Equity Shares  representing 0.40% of the paid up Capital of the Company are held by 
NRI's 

Foreign Promoter Holding Nil 
OCB's Holding Nil 
Foreign Bank Holding Nil 
GDR & ADR Holding Nil 

No. of 
Shares 

Percentage of 
Share-holding

74.00

74.00

74.00

26.00

-

-
Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance Companies (Central/ State Govt. 

Insitutions/Non-Governments Insitutions) -

-
-

3.15
20.00
0.40
2.45

26.00

100


