SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.03	No. of	Percentage of
	Shares	Share-holding
Promoter's Holding	4588425	74.00
Promoter's		
- Indian Promoters	4588425	74.00
- Foreign Promoters	-	-
Person acting in concert #	-	-
Sub-Total	4588425	74.00
New Province Holl Provi	4040075	00.00
Non-Promoters Holding	1612375	26.00
Institutional Investors		
Institutional investors		-
Mutual Funds and UTI	<u> </u>	-
Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance Companies (Central/ State Govt.	_	
Insitutions/Non-Governments Insitutions)	_	-
FII's	-	-
Sub-Total	-	-
Others		
Private Corporate Bodies	195425	3.15
Indian Public	1240446	20.00
NRIs	24600	0.40
Any Other (Please Specify)	151904	2.45
Sub-Total	1612375	26.00
Grand - Total	6200800	100

The Promoter holding includes all entities as defined in the Regulation 2)h) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 1997.

24600 Equity Shares $\,$ representing 0.40% of the paid up Capital of the Company are held by NRI's

Foreign Promoter Holding Nil
OCB's Holding Nil
Foreign Bank Holding Nil
GDR & ADR Holding Nil